
O: 817-803-3287 
 

Jeff Marek 
C: 817-205-1245 

Jeff@VisionCommercial.com  
 

Roger Smeltzer 
Info@VisionCommercial.com 

 

www.VisionCommercial.com 

SPACE(S) AVAILABLE: 
- 2,764 sf on 2 Lots totaling 1.06 Acres 
- Medical/Retail/Office Zoned CF Community 
Facilities 
 

HIGHLIGHTS:  
- Tremendous location with newly built JPS  
Medical Center, Family Dollar and AutoZone  
directly across Ephriham Avenue  
- Approx. 20 parking spaces with adjacent lot for 
additional parking  
- Near Jacksboro Hwy redevelopment that  
includes Walmart Supercenter, QuikTrip and  
Advance Auto Parts  
 

LOCATION: 
- 3 blocks NE of Jacksboro Hwy and Ephriham 
Avenue Intersection (TX-199 and TX-183) 

Former Medical  
 

Building / Pad Site  
 

Opportunity 
 

 

FOR SALE: 
 

$320,000 
 

($6.93 psf) 
 

LEASE: Contact Agent 

2061 Ephriham Ave 
Fort Worth, TX 76106 

FOR SALE 
or LEASE 



The data contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable, but in no way warranted by Vision Commercial RE DFW, LLC. The prop-
erty is offered subject to errors, omissions, change in price and or terms, or removal from the market without notice. 
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DEMOGRAPHICS 

          

Employees : 

Population : 

Avg HH Inc : 

1 Mile 

9,272 

14,662 

$64,149 

3 Mile 

108,175 

80,620 

$57,823 

5 Mile 

188,924 

188,291 

$55,768 

2014 STDBOnline 

 

TRAFFIC COUNTS 

8th Avenue - 19,320 CPD 

 DEMOGRAPHICS 

 

Hispanic Pop. % : 

Population : 

Avg HH Inc : 

1 Mile 

75.7% 

15,492 

$42,445 

3 Mile 

64.9% 

107,384 

$48,716 

5 Mile 

49.9% 

260,473 

$58,161 

STDBOnline 

TRAFFIC COUNTS 

Ephriham Ave (TX-183) - 18,650 CPD 

Jacksboro Hwy (TX-199) - 34,590 CPD 



The data contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable, but in no way warranted by Vision Commercial RE DFW, LLC. The prop-
erty is offered subject to errors, omissions, change in price and or terms, or removal from the market without notice. 
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